White Balance
Auto; natural; street lamp; outdoor; manual; regional
custom
Gain Control Auto/Manual
Noise Reduction 3D NR
Motion Detection OFF/ON (4 areas, rectangular)
Region of Interest (RoI) Yes (4 areas)
Image Stabilization Electronic Image Stabilization (EIS)

Net Weight 0.73 kg (1.61 lb)
Gross Weight 0.94 kg (2.07 lb)
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
IP CAMERA
DH-IPC-HDBW5859R1-ZE-
PV-PRO
8MP WizColor Vari-focal
Dome WizMind Network
Camera
 | DH-IPC-HDBW5859R1-ZE-PV-PRO
Type Model Description
Accessories (Optional)
DH-PFA109 Mount Adapter
DH-PFB220C Ceiling Mount Bracket
DH-PFA151 Corner Mount Bracket
DH-PFB305W Wall Mount Bracket
DH-PFA150 Pole Mount Bracket
DH-PFB206W Wall Mount Bracket
DH-PFA156 Pole Mount Bracket
DH-PFA197R Junction Box
DH-PFB5204C In-ceiling Mount Bracket
DH-PFM320D-EN DC12V2A power adapter
PFM900-E Integrated Mount Tester
DHI-TF-P100/1TB MicroSD Card
Accessories
Optional: